Honeywell Retiree Social Club (HRSC) of Arizona

Membership Application, Renewal or Change Form

The dues are \$5 per year from May 1 through April 30. This entitles you to receive our newsletter, *The Bridge*, and participate in club activities and functions.

Please check at least one: (□) New □ Renewal □ Changes □ (For renewals or changes, only fill out name, date, and changes or payment amount)
Honeywell Division Affiliation (If multiple, please indicate main one only):
ATS _ BCAS _ BULL _ HIS _ IAC _ Allied _ SSO _ Aerospace-Glendale 59 th Ave
Aerospace-Tempe Aerospace – Sky Harbor Other
Please print clearly
Date:
Name:
Spouse's/Partner's Name:
Is spouse/partner a former Honeywell employee? Yes ☐ No ☐
Spouse/Partner Retirement Date:
Address: City:
State: Zip Code: Phone No:
E-mail Address
Retirement Date:
Do you want your e-mail address shown in <i>The Bridge</i> retiree email list? Yes No
Note: The email list is NOT available on the website; only HRSC members will receive it.
The electronic distribution format of <i>The Bridge</i> is a color copy that is received quickly with easy access via your E-mail and includes live links to items of interest. You can print all or part of it if desired. For those who <i>require</i> a <u>black & white hard copy</u> , it can be mailed to you instead but you will lose all of the electronic copy advantages. Please indicate your preferred format: Electronic or Paper Membership Dues: (# of years) at \$5 per year \$
(Multiple years appreciated to save cost and effort)
Scholarship Fund Donation \$ (Tax-deductible due to the Scholarship Foundations 501(c)(3) status; a receipt will be provided).
ENCLOSED: Check#

Make check payable to: Treasurer, Honeywell Retiree Social Club (HRSC)

Mail to: Honeywell Retiree Social Club, Honeywell Inc. 1860 West Rose Garden Lane, Phoenix, AZ 85027-2704

If your check is received by mid-month, then your new membership expiration date will generally be shown in the cover email or paper wrapper for the next month's Bridge. If it is received after mid-month, this will be reflected in the Bridge distribution for the month after that; similarly for receipt of your first Bridge as a new member. Contact the Hotline@hrcaz.org if this does not occur. There will be no other confirmation.

Please Note: If any of the above changes, please send your updates via E-mail to Hotline@hrcaz.org or by mail to the address above so you won't miss any issues of The Bridge newsletter.